1912-13
1913
1914
1914-16
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1926
1928-29
1931
1933
1934
1934-36
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970

Abilene Chamber of Commerce Past Presidents/Chairmen

F. B. Bynum

K. K. Leggett

J. D. Sandefer
George Finberg
George L. Minter
T. C. Campbell
George S. Anderson
O. A. Hale

W. J. Fulwiler

W. G. Swenson

W. R. Keeble

C. W. Barnes
Charles Motz, Jr.

T. T. Harris

James P. White
Tom Eplen
Malcolm Meek
Howard McMahon
W. P. Wright, Sr.
Ed S. Stewart
Homer Scott

Frank Grimes
Roscoe Blankenship
R. M. Fielder
George Foster
Grover Nelson

Nib Shaw

Gilbert Pachacek
Joe Benson

J. C. Hunter, Jr.
French Robertson
Elbert E. Hall
George L. Minter, Jr.
A. B. (Stormy) Shelton
Morgan Jones, Jr.
Walter F. Johnson
Cal Young

Oliver Howard
Arch Batjer

Gene Whitehead
Jimmy Lauderdale
Ralph Hooks

C. E. (Sonny) Bentley
John Wright

Bob Deegan
Raleigh Brown
Mack Eplen

C. R. Kinard
Harold Crawford
Ed Wishcamper

1971

1972

1973

1974

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017

2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21

Fred Lee Hughes
Joe Hodges

Boone Powell, Jr.
Roff Hardy

Bill Terry

Robert E. Hill

L. A. Anderson
Sydney E. Niblo
James M. Parker
Abraham Allen
Ken Murphy
Raymond McDaniel, Jr.
Bill Gilliland

Lee Moore

Dick Bowen

Joe Canon
Michael C. Waters
H. C. Zachry
Frank Puckett
William P. Wright. Jr.
Grady Barr

James D. Tittle
Wayne M. Roy
Dian Graves Owen
Jesse Fletcher
James Webster
Mike Hughes

Joe Crawford
Celia Davis

Royce Money
Woody Gilliland
Bill Waddill

Mike Schweikhard
Gary Galbraith
John Brogan

Greg Blair

Mike Dunnahoo
Carol Dupree

Tim Lancaster
Ron Butler

John Russell
Doug Mclntyre
Katie Alford

Ray Ferguson
Gary Grubbs
Charlie Black
Yvonne Batts
Jack Rentz

Scott Hibbs
Seaton Higginbotham
Darrin Black
Marshall Morris



2021-23 Laura Moore
2023-24 Kelly Jay



